
103.1 
100.0 

97.1 97.8 93.9 
91.2 88.9 89.0 

85.4 85.4 
82.4 81.4 80.6 78.4 77.9 75.5 

72.4 70.3 67.9 68.3 

135.6 
131.3 

127.7 127.3 
121.5 

118.2 114.0 113.8 

109.9 109.6 
104.0 103.0 102.4 

98.2 98.0 94.6 
90.2 

86.2 
83.3 82.0 

74.1 
72.0 69.7 71.4 

68.9 66.4 66.1 66.3 
63.0 63.7 63.1 61.8 60.7 60.4 59.5 58.0 56.0 

55.5 53.5 55.5 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

2001年 2002年 2003年 2004年 2005年 2006年 2007年 2008年 2009年 2010年 2011年 2012年 2013年 2014年 2015年 2016年 2017年 2018年 2019年 2020年

男女計

男性

女性

男女計

女性

男性

出典：国立がん研究センターがん情報サービス「がん登録・統計」


